
No. of Equity Shares Type of Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat Category
Fully Paid-up & Locked-in From To Security upto 05.02.2016 upto 05.02.2018

2,51,070                                     1 251070 Fully Paid-up 1 Year Demat Promoter Group
200                                             251071 251270 Fully Paid-up 1 Year Physical Non-Promoter
400                                             251271 251670 Fully Paid-up 1 Year Demat Promoter Group
400                                             251671 252070 Fully Paid-up 1 Year Physical Non-Promoter

13,91,530                                   252071 1643600 Fully Paid-up 1 Year Demat Promoter Group
14,16,300                                   1643601 3059900 Fully Paid-up 1 Year Demat Promoter

100                                             3059901 3060000 Fully Paid-up 1 Year Physical Non-Promoter
16,77,200                                   3060001 4737200 Fully Paid-up 3 Years Demat Promoter

5,92,800                                     4737201 5330000 Fully Paid-up 1 Year Demat Promoter
4,50,000                                     5330001 5780000 Fully Paid-up 1 Year Physical Non-Promoter

25,80,000                                   5780001 8360000 Fully Paid-up IPO-Public
83,60,000                                   

41,02,800                Total of 1 year Lock-in
16,77,200                Total of 3 years Lock-in

Category
Promoters 36,86,300                           
Promoter Group 16,43,000                           
Non Promoters 4,50,700                             

Public - IPO 25,80,000                           
TOTAL 83,60,000                           

Lock-in Not applicable

Date : 02nd February, 2015

Distinctive Nos.

KARNAVATI FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Unit No.2, Sagar Deep Darshan Co Operative Housing Society Limited, S.V Road, Borivali (W), Mumbai - 400092

CATEGORY-WISE FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHAREHOLDING


